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                      Team Ethiopia Warning For  Different Jerseys in the Team.

                                             :  Avertissement pour avoir  Porté des maillots différents

Issued by:
Time:
Date:

TD
12:54

24 AUG 2019
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                       Team ERITREA :Warning For Different Jerseys in the Team.

                                               : Avertissement pour avoir Porté des maillots différents

Issued by:
Time:
Date:

TD
14:33

24 AUG 2019

This decision affects: Results
Schedule
Other



Official Communication

Benslimane

Benslimane
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24 AUG 2019

Men's Team Time Trial
Men's Team Time Trial

Start Time 12:00

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-24 14:58:56

First

 ART 2.12.007 (9.2) :
NON PRESENTATION DU VELO MOINS DE 15" AVANT LE DEPART
BICYCLE NOT PRESENTED AT LEAST 15“ before the start

RIDER-COUREUR 134 Oussama KHAFI (10049781693)
           FINE: 25CHF
TEAM MANAGER MOROCCO
MR RHAILI AHMED 10049541318

       FINE 25CHF

Second

Team ERITREA :Warning For Different Jerseys in the Team.
: Avertissement pour avoir Porté des maillots différents

                                   COMMISSAIRES PANEL
                                   COLLEGE DES COMMISSAIRES

Issued by:
Time:
Date:

TD
14:58

24 AUG 2019

This decision affects: Results
Schedule
Other



Start List

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Road
Cyclisme sur route

24 AUG 2019

Women's Team Time Trial
Women's Team Time Trial

Start Time 11:00

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-24 10:13:35

NameNOC
Start

Order
Time

Start
Time

Race
Number

UCI ID

11:00 MAR  - Morocco1 Amira LAMETI331 10095135762

Fatima zahraa EL HAYANI332 10049558694

Mounia BENAJI333 10009202250

Siham ES-SADDY334 10049781693

11:03 BUR - Burkina Faso2 Awa BAMOGO241 10083742205

Clarisse BILGO242 10096034650

Lamoussa ZOUNGRANA243 10097143056

Roukeita OUEDRAOGO244 10083751905

11:06 NGR - Nigeria3 Adejoke DUROGBADE351 10084026333

Ese lovina UKPESERAYE352 10096621579

Rosemary MARCUS353 10010593289

Tombrapa gladys GRIKPA354 10053184070

11:09 ALG - Algeria4 Aicha TIHAR201 10008992789

Racha BELKACEM BENOUNANE202 10014592319

Tefaha lydia KASMI203 10060960642

Yasmine ELMEDDAH204 10009635316

11:12 RSA - South Africa5 Carla OBERHOLZER372 10009587624

Maroesjka MATTHEE374 10006424515

Tiffany KEEP375 10054851662

Zanri ROSSOUW376 10017810493

11:15 ERI  - Eritrea6 Adyam ANDE271 10015273541

Danayit TEKESTE272 10096192961

Desiet TEKESTE273 10076590473

Mosana ABRAHAM274 10009674924

11:18 ETH  - Ethiopia7 Eyerusalem haftu REDA281 10092076929

Mhiret asegele GEBREYEWHANS282 10086225203

Selam amha GEREFIEL283 10016011751

Tsega gebre BEYENE284 10009979664

NOCs

7

Race Configuration

2 * 17.5km = 35km

Total Race Distance

35km



Final Results

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Road
Cyclisme sur route

24 AUG 2019

Women's Team Time Trial
Women's Team Time Trial

Start Time 11:00

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-24 13:35:01

Race distance:2 * 17.5km = 35km

NameNOCRank
Race

Number
TimeFinal Time

Time
Behind

Average
Speed

RSA - South Africa1 48:43.958 - 43.092 Carla OBERHOLZER372 48:43.838

Zanri ROSSOUW376 48:43.838

Tiffany KEEP375 48:43.958

Maroesjka MATTHEE374 DNF

ERI  - Eritrea2 48:58.088 +14.130 42.885 Desiet TEKESTE273 48:57.564

Mosana ABRAHAM274 48:57.931

Adyam ANDE271 48:58.088

Danayit TEKESTE272 48:58.324

ETH  - Ethiopia3 48:59.175 +15.217 42.869 Mhiret asegele GEBREYEWHANS282 48:58.989

Selam amha GEREFIEL283 48:59.082

Tsega gebre BEYENE284 48:59.175

Eyerusalem haftu REDA281 48:59.315

MAR  - Morocco4 53:04.981 +4:21.023 39.561 Siham ES-SADDY334 53:04.221

Fatima zahraa EL HAYANI332 53:04.868

Mounia BENAJI333 53:04.981

Amira LAMETI331 56:21.118

NGR - Nigeria5 53:15.954 +4:31.996 39.425 Tombrapa gladys GRIKPA354 53:14.427

Ese lovina UKPESERAYE352 53:15.317

Rosemary MARCUS353 53:15.954

Adejoke DUROGBADE351 53:29.117

ALG - Algeria6 55:49.807 +7:05.849 37.614 Yasmine ELMEDDAH204 55:49.690

Racha BELKACEM BENOUNANE202 55:49.727

Tefaha lydia KASMI203 55:49.807

Aicha TIHAR201 55:50.000

BUR - Burkina Faso7 57:16.534 +8:32.576 36.665 Roukeita OUEDRAOGO244 57:16.368

Lamoussa ZOUNGRANA243 57:16.421

Awa BAMOGO241 57:16.534

Clarisse BILGO242 57:16.864

Legend:

ExclusionDNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified EXC

REL Relegated WAR Warning



Start List

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Road
Cyclisme sur route

24 AUG 2019

Men's Team Time Trial
Men's Team Time Trial

Start Time 12:00

Page 1/2Report created 2019-08-24 11:05:34

NameNOC
Start

Order
Time

Start
Time

Race
Number

UCI ID

12:00 MAR  - Morocco1 Adil EL ARBAOUI131 10016178065

El houcaine SABBAHI132 10014500773

Mohcine EL KOURAJI133 10049512622

Oussama KHAFI134 10049781693

12:03 ZIM - Zimbabwe2 Advocate PHIRI191 10063803651

Andrew CHIKWAKA192 10063803550

Nkulumo DUBE194 10063869834

Bright jerry CHIPONGO193 10061398657

12:06 LBA - Libya3 Allaeldin AHMOUDA111 10080686301

Ans LAYTEEM112 10090537154

Mohamed ELKAMAA113 10080684479

Tark BADI114 10080684484

12:09 NGR - Nigeria4 Afisi BAKARE151 10081913450

Akinrotimi ISREAL152 10096482143

Kurotimi ABAKA155 10065401525

Qodiri AJIBADE156 10011309675

12:12 ANG - Angola5 Bruno césar do amaral ARAÚJO11 10045628780

Dário manuel ANTÓNIO13 10009596213

Gabriel dala COLE14 10088678188

Igor alberto secundino SILVA15 10090515835

12:15 BEN  - Benin6 Abdoul bachiki IDRISSOU21 10075802955

Comlan augustin ACAKPO22 10075803056

Emmanuel SAGBO23 10075802854

Remi SOWOU25 10075803561

12:18 KEN  - Kenya7 David kinja NJAU101 10005371760

Geofrrey kiprotich LANGAT103 10063968652

Salim KIPKEMBOI106 10054296439

Thomas waithuweka KANGANGI107 10063967945

12:21 TUN  - Tunisia8 Ali NOUISRI181 10091133100

Khaled KAMMOUN182 10089934239

Maher HABOURIA183 10089934744

Maher HASNAOUI184 10006518986

12:24 BUR - Burkina Faso9 Bachirou NIKIEMA41 10023468526

Paul DAUMONT42 10061744221

Seydou BAMOGO44 10061702387

Wendkouni Mathias SORGHO46 10061702488



Start List

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Road
Cyclisme sur route

24 AUG 2019

Men's Team Time Trial
Men's Team Time Trial

Start Time 12:00

Page 2/2Report created 2019-08-24 11:05:34

NameNOC
Start

Order
Time

Start
Time

Race
Number

UCI ID

13:09 ALG - Algeria10 Abderrahmane MANSOURI1 10008684918

Azzedine LAGAB3 10006392381

Islam MANSOURI4 10009635417

Youcef REGUIGUI2 10006497970

13:12 RSA - South Africa11 Jason OOSTHUIZEN172 10015584850

Jayde JULIUS173 10008677440

Kent Warwick MAIN174 10013718511

175 10008673804

13:15 ETH  - Ethiopia12 Bereket desalegn TEMALEW81 10016284563

Negasi haylu ABREHA83 10083800809

Redwan salih EBRAHIM84 10053960474

Temesgen mebrahtu BURU86 10010594404

13:18 RWA  - Rwanda13 Didier MUNYANEZA56 10016117037

Jean claude NZAFASHWANAYO57 10064238535

Joseph ARERUYA58 10010844681

Moise MUGISHA59 10063787079

13:21 ERI  - Eritrea14 Daniel TEKLEHAIMANOT GIRMAZION71 10006564456

Natnael ANDU74 10015278389

Natnael TEWELDEMEDHIN75 10007240325

Sirak ABRAHAM76 10015279100

13:24 COD  - Congo, The Democratic Republic of the15 Dieu-merci MATONDO BEBEKA62 10013932426

Jimmy MOHINDO KYVIRO63 10015077521

Jonathan fiston DUKWA BUMBA64 10013221484

Kamena LOÏC65 10083965204

13:27 BDI  - Burundi16 Amadi UWIMANA51 10096199429

Leonidas AHISHAKIYE52 10096195688

Mussa AMISSI53 10096215492

NOCs

16

Race Configuration

4 * 14km = 56km

Total Race Distance

56km



Final Results

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Road
Cyclisme sur route

24 AUG 2019

Men's Team Time Trial
Men's Team Time Trial

Start Time 12:00

REVISED
24 AUG 2019

Page 1/2Report created 2019-08-25 10:01:51

Race distance:4 * 14km = 56km

NameNOCRank
Race

Number
TimeFinal Time

Time
Behind

Average
Speed

RSA - South Africa1 1:07:56.256 - 49.457 Kent Warwick MAIN174 1:07:56.042

Jayde JULIUS173 1:07:56.106

Ryan GIBBONS175 1:07:56.256

Jason OOSTHUIZEN172 1:14:09.216

ERI  - Eritrea2 1:09:27.961 +1:31.705 48.369 Natnael ANDU74 1:09:27.337

Natnael TEWELDEMEDHIN75 1:09:27.361

Sirak ABRAHAM76 1:09:27.961

Daniel TEKLEHAIMANOT GIRMAZION71 DNF

RWA  - Rwanda3 1:09:53.620 +1:57.364 48.073 Moise MUGISHA59 1:09:53.277

Jean claude NZAFASHWANAYO57 1:09:53.510

Joseph ARERUYA58 1:09:53.620

Didier MUNYANEZA56 DNF

ALG - Algeria4 1:10:56.188 +2:59.932 47.366 Youcef REGUIGUI2 1:10:55.282

Azzedine LAGAB3 1:10:55.488

Abderrahmane MANSOURI1 1:10:56.188

Islam MANSOURI4 1:20:31.678

MAR  - Morocco5 1:11:04.775 +3:08.519 47.271 Adil EL ARBAOUI131 1:11:04.525

Oussama KHAFI134 1:11:04.575

Mohcine EL KOURAJI133 1:11:04.775

El houcaine SABBAHI132 1:11:33.895

ANG - Angola6 1:12:16.479 +4:20.223 46.489 Dário manuel ANTÓNIO13 1:12:16.199

Igor alberto secundino SILVA15 1:12:16.319

Gabriel dala COLE14 1:12:16.479

Bruno césar do amaral ARAÚJO11 1:17:51.383

KEN  - Kenya7 1:13:03.116 +5:06.860 45.995 David kinja NJAU101 1:13:02.799

Salim KIPKEMBOI106 1:13:02.912

Thomas waithuweka KANGANGI107 1:13:03.116

Geofrrey kiprotich LANGAT103 1:13:40.229

ETH  - Ethiopia8 1:13:36.205 +5:39.949 45.650 Negasi haylu ABREHA83 1:13:35.608

Temesgen mebrahtu BURU86 1:13:35.832

Redwan salih EBRAHIM84 1:13:36.205

Bereket desalegn TEMALEW81 DNF



Final Results

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Road
Cyclisme sur route

24 AUG 2019

Men's Team Time Trial
Men's Team Time Trial

Start Time 12:00

REVISED
24 AUG 2019

Page 2/2Report created 2019-08-25 10:01:51

NameNOCRank
Race

Number
TimeFinal Time

Time
Behind

Average
Speed

BUR - Burkina Faso9 1:14:29.006 +6:32.750 45.111 Paul DAUMONT42 1:14:28.633

Seydou BAMOGO44 1:14:28.909

Wendkouni Mathias SORGHO46 1:14:29.006

Bachirou NIKIEMA41 1:34:59.786

LBA - Libya10 1:15:36.644 +7:40.388 44.438 Labib Tark BADI114 1:15:36.497

Mohamed ELKAMAA113 1:15:36.574

Allaeldin AHMOUDA111 1:15:36.644

Ans LAYTEEM112 1:15:36.697

TUN  - Tunisia11 1:16:54.302 +8:58.046 43.690 Maher HABOURIA183 1:16:54.192

Khaled KAMMOUN182 1:16:54.245

Ben Mohamed Nouisri ALI181 1:16:54.302

Maher HASNAOUI184 1:18:06.062

NGR - Nigeria12 1:21:17.060 +13:20.804 41.336 Kurotimi ABAKA155 1:19:56.800

Qodiri AJIBADE156 1:19:57.043

Afisi BAKARE151 1:19:57.060

Akinrotimi ISREAL152 1:32:04.066

ZIM - Zimbabwe13 1:22:24.002 +14:27.746 40.777 Andrew CHIKWAKA192 1:22:23.872

Advocate PHIRI191 1:22:23.992

Nkulumo DUBE194 1:22:24.002

Bright jerry CHIPONGO193 1:57:12.352

BEN  - Benin14 1:25:01.359 +17:05.103 39.519 Emmanuel SAGBO23 1:25:01.166

Abdoul bachiki IDRISSOU21 1:25:01.282

Comlan augustin ACAKPO22 1:25:01.359

Nounagnon idiwane AHOUANDJINOU24

Remi SOWOU25 DNF

COD  - Congo, The Democratic Republic of the15 1:26:58.390 +19:02.134 38.633 Dieu-merci MATONDO BEBEKA62 1:26:57.333

Kamena LOÏC65 1:26:57.473

Jonathan fiston DUKWA BUMBA64 1:26:58.390

Jimmy MOHINDO KYVIRO63 1:28:06.880

BDI  - Burundi16 1:32:56.880 +25:00.624 36.149 Leonidas AHISHAKIYE52 1:32:56.606

Amadi UWIMANA51 1:32:56.736

Mussa AMISSI53 1:32:56.880

Legend:

ExclusionDNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified EXC

REL Relegated WAR Warning



Start List

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Road
Cyclisme sur route

26 AUG 2019

Women's Individual Time Trial
Women's Individual Time Trial

Start Time 09:00

REVISED
26 AUG 2019

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-26 12:57:01

Date of BirthName
Race

Number
NOC
Code

Time
Start
Time

UCI ID

391 Skye janine DAVIDSON ZIM 14 NOV 199709:00 10010130824

400 Clementina AYOUNG GHA 01 JUN 199809:02 10069117332

353 Rosemary MARCUS NGR 10 APR 199909:04 10010593289

281 Eyerusalem haftu REDA ETH 04 JUL 199909:06 10092076929

201 Aicha TIHAR ALG 14 MAR 199109:08 10008992789

332 Fatima zahraa EL HAYANI MAR 28 JUL 199609:10 10049558694

202 Racha BELKACEM BENOUNANE ALG 25 SEP 199809:12 10014592319

334 Siham ES-SAD MAR 02 AUG 200009:14 10049781693

352 Upkesersye ESE NGR 21 MAR 199909:16 10096621579

244 Roukeita OUEDRAOGO BUR 02 JAN 199809:18 10083751905

371 Ashleigh PASIO RSA 09 DEC 198509:20 10006919619

241 Awa BAMOGO BUR 15 JUN 199909:22 10083742205

322 Aurelie HAKBAWCHS MRI 24 AUG 198609:24 10005663164

341 Vera ADRIAN NAM 28 OCT 199309:26 10007521928

274 Mosana DEBESAY ERI 25 NOV 199309:28 10009674924

376 Zanri ROSSOUW RSA 02 MAR 198809:30 10017810493

273 Desiet TEKESTE ERI 10 OCT 200009:32 10076590473

283 Selam AMHA ETH 03 SEP 199709:34 10016011751

Entries / NOCs

18 / 11

Race Configuration

2 * 14km = 28km

Total Race Distance

28km



Final Results

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Road
Cyclisme sur route

26 AUG 2019

Women's Individual Time Trial
Women's Individual Time Trial

Start Time 09:00

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-26 13:12:58

Race distance:2 * 14km = 28km

NameRank
NOC
Code

Race
Number

Final Time Time Behind
Average Speed

km/h

371 Ashleigh PASIO RSA 38:16.9071 -43.885km/h

376 Zanri ROSSOUW RSA 40:12.1012 +1:55.19441.789km/h

341 Vera ADRIAN NAM 40:34.1493 +2:17.24241.411km/h

283 Selam AMHA ETH 40:42.6594 +2:25.75241.267km/h

273 Desiet TEKESTE ERI 40:42.7895 +2:25.88241.264km/h

322 Aurelie HAKBAWCHS MRI 40:47.8606 +2:30.95341.179km/h

274 Mosana DEBESAY ERI 41:35.4867 +3:18.57940.393km/h

332 Fatima zahraa EL HAYANI MAR 42:24.7558 +4:07.84839.611km/h

281 Eyerusalem haftu REDA ETH 42:54.8459 +4:37.93839.148km/h

241 Awa BAMOGO BUR 43:36.96910 +5:20.06238.518km/h

391 Skye janine DAVIDSON ZIM 44:23.54911 +6:06.64237.844km/h

334 Siham ES-SAD MAR 45:25.93212 +7:09.02536.978km/h

353 Rosemary MARCUS NGR 45:33.75213 +7:16.84536.872km/h

352 Upkesersye ESE NGR 46:17.45714 +8:00.55036.292km/h

202 Racha BELKACEM BENOUNANE ALG 46:23.63815 +8:06.73136.212km/h

201 Aicha TIHAR ALG 47:26.31416 +9:09.40735.414km/h

244 Roukeita OUEDRAOGO BUR 50:47.90617 +12:30.99933.072km/h

400 Clementina AYOUNG GHA 55:53.70118 +17:36.79430.056km/h



Start List

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Road
Cyclisme sur route

26 AUG 2019

Men's Individual Time Trial
Men's Individual Time Trial

Start Time 11:00

REVISED
26 AUG 2019

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-26 12:57:21

Date of BirthName
Race

Number
NOC
Code

Time
Start
Time

UCI ID

13 Dário manuel ANTÓNIO ANG 22 NOV 199211:00 10009596213

51 Uwimana AMADI BDI 05 AUG 199911:02 10096199429

24 Nounagnon idiwane AHOUANDJINOU BEN 19 APR 199811:04 10080290116

31 Abeng MALETE BOT 03 NOV 199611:06 10015715495

62 Dieu-merci MATONDO BEBEKA COD 09 MAR 198911:08 10013932426

198 Emmanuel SACKEY GHA 25 DEC 198911:10 10053783551

97 Ibrahima sory SYLLA GUI 10 AUG 199711:12 10089115601

101 David kinja NJAU KEN 08 FEB 197211:14 10005371760

111 Allaeldin AHMOUDA LBA 18 FEB 199611:16 10080686301

119 Teboho KHANTSI LES 01 JAN 199111:18 10008608530

121 Jean andre fidzerald RABAYE MRI 23 APR 199611:20 10010882875

192 Andrew CHIKWAKA ZIM 14 SEP 199611:22 10063803550

52 Ahishakiye LÉONIDAS BDI 04 DEC 199711:24 10096195688

63 Kyaviro MOHINDO COD 05 APR 199611:26 10015077521

75 Natnael TEWELDEMEDHIN ERI 05 JAN 199111:28 10007240325

96 Abdoulaye BANGOURA GUI 27 MAY 200011:30 10093556783

113 Mohamed ELKAMAA LBA 26 JUL 199511:32 10080684479

122 Louis edwardo andriano AZOR MRI 01 MAR 200011:34 10076298160

156 Qodiri AJIBADE NGR 13 MAY 198711:36 10011309675

194 Nkulumo DUBE ZIM 24 MAR 199011:38 10063869834

155 Kurotimi ABAKA NGR 18 MAR 199211:40 10065401525

23 Emmanuel SAGBO BEN 22 DEC 199411:42 10075802854

184 Hasnaoui MAHER TUN 22 SEP 198911:44 10006518986

15 Igor alberto secundino SILVA ANG 22 OCT 198411:46 10090515835

181 Nouisri ALI TUN 20 JAN 199411:48 10091133100

107 Thomas waithuweka KANGANGI KEN 09 DEC 198811:50 10063967945

59 Moise MUGISHA RWA 01 JAN 199711:52 10063787079

133 Mohcine EL KOURAJI MAR 01 DEC 199711:54 10049512622

174 Kent Warwick MAIN RSA 08 JAN 199611:56 10013718511

58 Joseph ARERUYA RWA 01 JAN 199611:58 10010844681

134 Oussama KHAFI MAR 10 DEC 199712:00 10049524241

46 Wendkouni Mathias SORGHO BUR 11 SEP 198712:02 10061702488

2 Youcef REGUIGUI ALG 09 JAN 199012:04 10006497970

42 Paul DAUMONT BUR 01 SEP 199912:06 10061744221

84 Redwan salih EBRAHIM ETH 27 OCT 199712:08 10053960474

3 Azzedine LAGAB ALG 18 SEP 198612:10 10006392381

86 Temesgen mebrahtu BURU ETH 16 NOV 199412:12 10010594404

142 Dirk COETZEE NAM 15 APR 199312:14 10065789626

175 Ryan GIBBONS RSA 13 AUG 199412:16 10008673804

76 Sirak ABRAHAM ERI 10 OCT 199412:18 10015279100

Entries / NOCs

40 / 22

Race Configuration

2 * 19km = 38km

Total Race Distance

38km



Final Results

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Road
Cyclisme sur route

26 AUG 2019

Men's Individual Time Trial
Men's Individual Time Trial

Start Time 11:00

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-26 13:14:03

Race distance:2 * 19km = 38km

NameRank
NOC
Code

Race
Number

Final Time Time Behind
Average Speed

km/h

175 Ryan GIBBONS RSA 46:50.3411 -48.677km/h

174 Kent Warwick MAIN RSA 47:13.6272 +23.28648.277km/h

59 Moise MUGISHA RWA 48:26.5903 +1:36.24947.065km/h

75 Natnael TEWELDEMEDHIN ERI 48:38.5684 +1:48.22746.872km/h

76 Sirak ABRAHAM ERI 48:41.8655 +1:51.52446.819km/h

13 Dário manuel ANTÓNIO ANG 49:06.0746 +2:15.73346.435km/h

58 Joseph ARERUYA RWA 49:14.0997 +2:23.75846.309km/h

101 David kinja NJAU KEN 49:52.3498 +3:02.00845.717km/h

3 Azzedine LAGAB ALG 49:55.7299 +3:05.38845.665km/h

142 Dirk COETZEE NAM 50:00.70610 +3:10.36545.589km/h

133 Mohcine EL KOURAJI MAR 50:08.28511 +3:17.94445.474km/h

86 Temesgen mebrahtu BURU ETH 50:10.21412 +3:19.87345.445km/h

134 Oussama KHAFI MAR 50:51.21813 +4:00.87744.835km/h

42 Paul DAUMONT BUR 50:58.16614 +4:07.82544.733km/h

121 Jean andre fidzerald RABAYE MRI 50:59.24015 +4:08.89944.717km/h

107 Thomas waithuweka KANGANGI KEN 51:10.71416 +4:20.37344.550km/h

84 Redwan salih EBRAHIM ETH 51:14.79717 +4:24.45644.491km/h

15 Igor alberto secundino SILVA ANG 51:18.31018 +4:27.96944.440km/h

111 Allaeldin AHMOUDA LBA 52:27.71419 +5:37.37343.460km/h

2 Youcef REGUIGUI ALG 52:58.67520 +6:08.33443.037km/h

46 Wendkouni Mathias SORGHO BUR 53:18.32621 +6:27.98542.772km/h

122 Louis edwardo andriano AZOR MRI 53:29.42722 +6:39.08642.624km/h

155 Kurotimi ABAKA NGR 54:10.10923 +7:19.76842.091km/h

113 Mohamed ELKAMAA LBA 54:16.99724 +7:26.65642.002km/h

31 Abeng MALETE BOT 54:20.20925 +7:29.86841.961km/h

184 Hasnaoui MAHER TUN 54:32.80026 +7:42.45941.799km/h

194 Nkulumo DUBE ZIM 55:07.01627 +8:16.67541.367km/h

63 Kyaviro MOHINDO COD 55:10.87428 +8:20.53341.318km/h

192 Andrew CHIKWAKA ZIM 55:14.19929 +8:23.85841.277km/h

181 Nouisri ALI TUN 55:26.62630 +8:36.28541.123km/h

62 Dieu-merci MATONDO BEBEKA COD 56:01.11931 +9:10.77840.701km/h

156 Qodiri AJIBADE NGR 56:17.31832 +9:26.97740.506km/h

52 Ahishakiye LÉONIDAS BDI 57:44.20133 +10:53.86039.490km/h

198 Emmanuel SACKEY GHA 58:40.37234 +11:50.03138.860km/h

24 Nounagnon idiwane AHOUANDJINOU BEN 59:50.43035 +13:00.08938.101km/h

23 Emmanuel SAGBO BEN 1:00:01.78336 +13:11.44237.981km/h

119 Teboho KHANTSI LES 1:00:14.10637 +13:23.76537.852km/h

51 Uwimana AMADI BDI 1:01:21.84238 +14:31.50137.155km/h

97 Ibrahima sory SYLLA GUI 1:02:35.51339 +15:45.17236.426km/h

96 Abdoulaye BANGOURA GUI 1:03:14.02240 +16:23.68136.057km/h
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Benslimane
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Cycling Road
Cyclisme sur route

28 AUG 2019

Women's Road Race
Women's Road Race

Start Time 09:00

REVISED
28 AUG 2019

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-28 08:52:33

Date of BirthName
Race

Number
NOC
Code

UCI ID

141 Racha BELKACEM BENOUNANE ALG 25 SEP 1998 10014592319

142 Tefaha lydia KASMI ALG 06 OCT 2000 10060960642

143 Yasmine ELMEDDAH ALG 20 MAR 1997 10009635316

144 Awa BAMOGO BUR 15 JUN 1999 10083742205

145 Clarisse BILGO BUR 09 FEB 1996 10096036650

146 Lamoussa ZOUNGRANA BUR 25 MAR 1999 10097143056

147 Roukeita OUEDRAOGO BUR 02 JAN 1998 10083751905

148 Adyam TESFALEM ERI 17 JAN 1997 10015273541

149 Danait FITSUM ERI 04 FEB 2000 10096192961

150 Desiet TEKESTE ERI 10 OCT 2000 10076590473

151 Mosana DEBESAY ERI 25 NOV 1993 10009674924

152 Eyerusalem haftu REDA ETH 04 JUL 1999 10092076929

153 Mihiret GEBREYEWHANS ETH 11 SEP 1997 10086225203

154 Selam AMHA ETH 03 SEP 1997 10016011751

155 Tsega gebre BEYENE ETH 30 AUG 1994 10009979664

156 Clementina AYOUNG GHA 01 JUN 1998 10069117332

157 Joyce Nyaruri MATARA KEN 18 OCT 1981

158 Nancy akinyi DEBE KEN 02 FEB 1990 10073397355

159 Salome Jeniffer KANINI KEN 01 JAN 1987 10096795573

160 Amira LAMETI MAR 11 DEC 1995 10095135762

161 Fatima zahraa EL HAYANI MAR 28 JUL 1996 10049558694

162 Mounia BENAJI MAR 19 SEP 1994 10009202250

163 Siham ES-SAD MAR 02 AUG 2000 10049781693

164 Aurelie HAKBAWCHS MRI 24 AUG 1986 10005663164

165 Mary patricia kimberley LECOURT DE BILLOT MRI 23 MAR 1996 10008866083

166 Vera ADRIAN NAM 28 OCT 1993 10007521928

167 Adejoke DUROGBADE NGR 29 JUN 1993 10084026333

168 Rosemary MARCUS NGR 10 APR 1999 10010593289

169 Tombrapa gladys GRIKPA NGR 09 SEP 1993 10053184070

170 Upkesersye ESE NGR 21 MAR 1999 10096621579

171 Ashleigh PASIO RSA 09 DEC 1985 10006919619

172 Joanna VAN DE WINKEL RSA 22 APR 1982 10007581643

173 Maroesjka MATTHEE RSA 10 JAN 1989 10006424515

174 Zanri ROSSOUW RSA 02 MAR 1988 10017810493

175 Kendal Stacey HYSLOP ZIM 31 JAN 1997 10054679385

176 Skye janine DAVIDSON ZIM 14 NOV 1997 10010130824

177 Matshidiso EBUDILWE BOT 17 JUN 1996 10011142048

178 Aicha TIHAR ALG 14 MAR 1991 10008992789

Entries / NOCs

38 / 13

Race Configuration

2 laps * 31.5km + 2 = 65km

Total Race Distance

65km
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Benslimane
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Cycling Road
Cyclisme sur route

28 AUG 2019

Women's Road Race
Women's Road Race

Start Time 09:00

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-28 11:53:45

Race distance:2 laps * 31.5km + 2 = 65km

NameRank
NOC
Code

Race
Number

Final Time Time Behind
Average Speed

km/h

173 Maroesjka MATTHEE RSA 1:45:151 -37.055km/h

164 Aurelie HAKBAWCHS MRI "2 "37.055km/h

166 Vera ADRIAN NAM "3 "37.055km/h

176 Skye janine DAVIDSON ZIM "4 "37.055km/h

150 Desiet TEKESTE ERI "5 "37.055km/h

165 Mary patricia kimberley LECOURT DE BILLOT MRI "6 "37.055km/h

149 Danait FITSUM ERI "7 "37.055km/h

155 Tsega gebre BEYENE ETH "8 "37.055km/h

172 Joanna VAN DE WINKEL RSA "9 "37.055km/h

154 Selam AMHA ETH 1:45:1910 +437.031km/h

148 Adyam TESFALEM ERI "11 "37.031km/h

152 Eyerusalem haftu REDA ETH "12 "37.031km/h

153 Mihiret GEBREYEWHANS ETH "13 "37.031km/h

144 Awa BAMOGO BUR "14 "37.031km/h

161 Fatima zahraa EL HAYANI MAR 1:45:2715 +1236.984km/h

177 Matshidiso EBUDILWE BOT 1:45:3216 +1736.955km/h

169 Tombrapa gladys GRIKPA NGR 1:47:2217 +2:0736.324km/h

143 Yasmine ELMEDDAH ALG 1:53:1018 +7:5534.462km/h

167 Adejoke DUROGBADE NGR 1:53:1119 +7:5634.457km/h

178 Aicha TIHAR ALG "20 "34.457km/h

168 Rosemary MARCUS NGR "21 "34.457km/h

141 Racha BELKACEM BENOUNANE ALG "22 "34.457km/h

175 Kendal Stacey HYSLOP ZIM "23 "34.457km/h

158 Nancy akinyi DEBE KEN 1:53:1424 +7:5934.442km/h

162 Mounia BENAJI MAR 1:54:0825 +8:5334.171km/h

163 Siham ES-SAD MAR 1:54:0926 +8:5434.166km/h

157 Joyce Nyaruri MATARA KEN 1:54:1127 +8:5634.156km/h

142 Tefaha lydia KASMI ALG 2:01:0428 +15:4932.214km/h

147 Roukeita OUEDRAOGO BUR "29 "32.214km/h

160 Amira LAMETI MAR 2:02:2730 +17:1231.850km/h

146 Lamoussa ZOUNGRANA BUR 2:04:4131 +19:2631.279km/h

145 Clarisse BILGO BUR "32 "31.279km/h

159 Salome Jeniffer KANINI KEN 2:04:5833 +19:4331.208km/h

156 Clementina AYOUNG GHA OTL

174 Zanri ROSSOUW RSA DNF

171 Ashleigh PASIO RSA DNF

170 Upkesersye ESE NGR DNF

151 Mosana DEBESAY ERI DNF

Legend:

ExclusionDNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified EXC

REL Relegated WAR Warning OTL Over Time Limit
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Start Time 09:00

REVISED
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Date of BirthName
Race

Number
NOC
Code

UCI ID

1 Abderrahmane MANSOURI ALG 13 JAN 1995 10008684918

2 Azzedine LAGAB ALG 18 SEP 1986 10006392381

3 Islam MANSOURI ALG 23 JUL 1997 10009635417

4 Nassim SAIDI ALG 09 DEC 1994 10008714018

5 Yacine HAMZA ALG 18 APR 1997 10010994528

6 Youcef REGUIGUI ALG 09 JAN 1990 10006497970

7 Bruno césar do amaral ARAÚJO ANG 07 JAN 1998 10045628780

8 Dário manuel ANTÓNIO ANG 22 NOV 1992 10009596213

9 Gabriel dala COLE ANG 02 FEB 1997 10088678188

10 Igor alberto secundino SILVA ANG 22 OCT 1984 10090515835

11 José kussengue Cruz TUTO ANG 13 MAR 1986 10006545258

12 Ahishakiye LÉONIDAS BDI 04 DEC 1997 10096195688

13 Mussa AMISSI BDI 07 MAY 2000 10096215492

14 Abdoul bachiki IDRISSOU BEN 22 NOV 1992 10075802955

15 Comlan augustin ACAKPO BEN 24 NOV 1981 10075803056

16 Emmanuel SAGBO BEN 22 DEC 1994 10075802854

17 Nounagnon idiwane AHOUANDJINOU BEN 19 APR 1998 10080290116

18 Remi SOWOU BEN 18 JUL 1996 10075803561

19 Romuald SOUDJI BEN 20 NOV 2000 10086932996

20 Abeng MALETE BOT 03 NOV 1996 10015715495

21 Bachirou NIKIEMA BUR 11 JAN 1999 10023468526

22 Paul DAUMONT BUR 01 SEP 1999 10061744221

23 Sadou DIALLO BUR 01 JAN 1999 10061740985

24 Seydou BAMOGO BUR 31 DEC 1990 10061702387

25 Souleymane KONE BUR 14 JUN 1997 10061743817

26 Wendkouni Mathias SORGHO BUR 11 SEP 1987 10061702488

27 Bumba DUKUA COD 25 AUG 1997 10013221484

28 Daniel KINANIRA ICHARA COD 30 OCT 1997

29 Dieu-merci MATONDO BEBEKA COD 09 MAR 1989 10013932426

30 Kyalire MUMBERE CHANCE COD 23 NOV 1995

31 Kyaviro MOHINDO COD 05 APR 1996 10015077521

32 Tshiyana KAMENA COD 25 APR 1996 10083965204

33 Daniel TEKLEHAIMANOT ERI 10 NOV 1988 10006564456

34 Dawit TSEGAY ERI 01 JAN 1998 10060129674

35 Micheal TESFAMARIAM ERI 01 JAN 1991 10011062731

36 Natnael ANDU ERI 01 NOV 1998 10015278389

37 Natnael TEWELDEMEDHIN ERI 05 JAN 1991 10007240325

38 Sirak ABRAHAM ERI 10 OCT 1994 10015279100

39 Bereket desalegn TEMALEW ETH 11 SEP 1997 10016284563

40 Hailemelekot wabezgi HAILU ETH 11 JUL 1994

41 Negasi haylu ABREHA ETH 09 MAY 2000 10083800809

42 Redwan salih EBRAHIM ETH 27 OCT 1997 10053960474

43 Temesgen mebrahtu BURU ETH 16 NOV 1994 10010594404

44 Emmanuel ARTHUR GHA 23 JUL 1985 10019291058
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45 Emmanuel SACKEY GHA 25 DEC 1989 10053783551

46 Abdoulaye BANGOURA GUI 27 MAY 2000 10093556783

47 Ibrahima sory SYLLA GUI 10 AUG 1997 10089115601

48 Edwin ndungu KIEYA KEN 01 JUL 1997 10074106970

49 Geofrrey kiprotich LANGAT KEN 15 SEP 1989 10063968652

50 Salim KIPKEMBOI KEN 30 NOV 1998 10054296439

51 Thomas waithuweka KANGANGI KEN 09 DEC 1988 10063967945

52 Allaeldin AHMOUDA LBA 18 FEB 1996 10080686301

53 Ans LAYTEEM LBA 14 JUL 2000 10090537154

54 Labib Tark BADI LBA 18 MAY 1994 10080684484

55 Mohamed ELKAMAA LBA 26 JUL 1995 10080684479

56 Teboho KHANTSI LES 01 JAN 1991 10008608530

57 Adil EL ARBAOUI MAR 15 FEB 1995 10016178065

58 El houcaine SABBAHI MAR 08 OCT 1997 10014500773

59 Mohcine EL KOURAJI MAR 01 DEC 1997 10049512622

60 Oussama KHAFI MAR 10 DEC 1997 10049524241

61 Yasser TAHIRI MAR 01 MAR 1996 10049595474

62 Youssef BDADOU MAR 18 JUN 2000 10049516157

63 Jean andre fidzerald RABAYE MRI 23 APR 1996 10010882875

64 Louis edwardo andriano AZOR MRI 01 MAR 2000 10076298160

65 Alexander MILLER NAM 20 NOV 2000 10053800628

66 Dan CRAVEN NAM 01 FEB 1983 10003046790

67 Dirk COETZEE NAM 15 APR 1993 10065789626

68 Martin FREYER NAM 04 OCT 1995 10008866184

69 Tristan DE LANGE NAM 15 JUN 1997 10009639760

70 Afisi BAKARE NGR 12 FEB 1984 10081913450

71 Akinrotimi ISREAL NGR 22 FEB 1995 10096482143

72 Azeez olalekan MUTIU NGR 05 SEP 2000 10083745538

73 Gabriel oluwafemi SMITH NGR 08 OCT 1978 10096980277

75 Kurotimi ABAKA NGR 18 MAR 1992 10065401525

76 Qodiri AJIBADE NGR 13 MAY 1987 10011309675

78 Clint HENDRICKS RSA 26 SEP 1991 10006481907

79 Jason OOSTHUIZEN RSA 05 MAY 1999 10015584850

80 Jayde JULIUS RSA 27 AUG 1993 10008677440

81 Kent Warwick MAIN RSA 08 JAN 1996 10013718511

82 Ryan GIBBONS RSA 13 AUG 1994 10008673804

83 Stefan Jaco DE BOD RSA 17 NOV 1996 10009145161

84 Didier MUNYANEZA RWA 01 JAN 1998 10016117037

85 Jean claude NZAFASHWANAYO RWA 04 AUG 2000 10064238535

86 Joseph ARERUYA RWA 01 JAN 1996 10010844681

87 Moise MUGISHA RWA 01 JAN 1997 10063787079

88 Habouria MAHER TUN 13 SEP 1998 10089934744

89 Hasnaoui MAHER TUN 22 SEP 1989 10006518986

90 Kammoun KHALED TUN 31 OCT 1998 10089934239
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91 Mohamed amine OUSSIFI TUN 02 NOV 1997 10083676123

92 Mohamed aziz MELKI TUN 01 DEC 1999 10089933431

93 Nouisri ALI TUN 20 JAN 1994 10091133100

94 Azizi SSEMPIJJA UGA 01 AUG 1992 10076511156

95 Charles KAGIMU UGA 15 SEP 1998 10064580156

96 Advocate PHIRI ZIM 12 NOV 1997 10063803651

97 Andrew CHIKWAKA ZIM 14 SEP 1996 10063803550

98 Bright jerry CHIPONGO ZIM 13 NOV 1987 10061398657

99 Nkulumo DUBE ZIM 24 MAR 1990 10063869834

100 Peter kudzayi MARUFU ZIM 13 JUN 1984 10096573988

101 Kibrom teklebrhan HAYLEMARYAM ETH 19 JUL 1997 10016279917

102 David kinja NJAU KEN 08 FEB 1972 10005371760

Entries / NOCs

100 / 23

Race Configuration

5 laps * 31.5km + 2.5 = 160km

Total Race Distance

160km



Final Results

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Road
Cyclisme sur route

29 AUG 2019

Men's Road Race
Men's Road Race

Start Time 09:00

Page 1/3Report created 2019-08-29 13:47:10

Race distance:5 laps * 31.5km + 2.5 = 160km

NameRank
NOC
Code

Race
Number

Final Time Time Behind
Average Speed

km/h

6 Youcef REGUIGUI ALG 3:32:131 -45.237km/h

82 Ryan GIBBONS RSA "2 "

4 Nassim SAIDI ALG "3 "

37 Natnael TEWELDEMEDHIN ERI "4 "

5 Yacine HAMZA ALG "5 "

43 Temesgen mebrahtu BURU ETH "6 "

78 Clint HENDRICKS RSA "7 "

34 Dawit TSEGAY ERI "8 "

36 Natnael ANDU ERI "9 "

21 Bachirou NIKIEMA BUR "10 "

7 Bruno césar do amaral ARAÚJO ANG "11 "

58 El houcaine SABBAHI MAR "12 "

1 Abderrahmane MANSOURI ALG "13 "

64 Louis edwardo andriano AZOR MRI "14 "

86 Joseph ARERUYA RWA "15 "

57 Adil EL ARBAOUI MAR "16 "

69 Tristan DE LANGE NAM "17 "

40 Hailemelekot wabezgi HAILU ETH "18 "

33 Daniel TEKLEHAIMANOT ERI "19 "

28 Daniel KINANIRA ICHARA COD "20 "

31 Kyaviro MOHINDO COD "21 "

93 Nouisri ALI TUN "22 "

90 Kammoun KHALED TUN "23 "

29 Dieu-merci MATONDO BEBEKA COD "24 "

51 Thomas waithuweka KANGANGI KEN "25 "

25 Souleymane KONE BUR "26 "

50 Salim KIPKEMBOI KEN "27 "

26 Wendkouni Mathias SORGHO BUR "28 "

22 Paul DAUMONT BUR "29 "

101 Kibrom teklebrhan HAYLEMARYAM ETH "30 "

49 Geofrrey kiprotich LANGAT KEN "31 "

10 Igor alberto secundino SILVA ANG "32 "

99 Nkulumo DUBE ZIM "33 "

62 Youssef BDADOU MAR "34 "

91 Mohamed amine OUSSIFI TUN "35 "

20 Abeng MALETE BOT "36 "

32 Tshiyana KAMENA COD "37 "

23 Sadou DIALLO BUR "38 "

59 Mohcine EL KOURAJI MAR "39 "

11 José kussengue Cruz TUTO ANG "40 "

2 Azzedine LAGAB ALG "41 "

68 Martin FREYER NAM "42 "
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NOC
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km/h

95 Charles KAGIMU UGA "43 "45.237km/h

65 Alexander MILLER NAM "44 "

89 Hasnaoui MAHER TUN "45 "

16 Emmanuel SAGBO BEN "46 "

55 Mohamed ELKAMAA LBA "47 "

42 Redwan salih EBRAHIM ETH "48 "

41 Negasi haylu ABREHA ETH "49 "

100 Peter kudzayi MARUFU ZIM "50 "

27 Bumba DUKUA COD "51 "

85 Jean claude NZAFASHWANAYO RWA "52 "

9 Gabriel dala COLE ANG "53 "

60 Oussama KHAFI MAR "54 "

67 Dirk COETZEE NAM "55 "

96 Advocate PHIRI ZIM "56 "

79 Jason OOSTHUIZEN RSA "57 "

97 Andrew CHIKWAKA ZIM "58 "

63 Jean andre fidzerald RABAYE MRI "59 "

61 Yasser TAHIRI MAR 3:32:2560 +1245.194km/h

8 Dário manuel ANTÓNIO ANG 3:32:3461 +2145.162km/h

18 Remi SOWOU BEN "62 "

3 Islam MANSOURI ALG 3:32:3663 +2345.155km/h

84 Didier MUNYANEZA RWA 3:32:3864 +2545.148km/h

72 Azeez olalekan MUTIU NGR "65 "

38 Sirak ABRAHAM ERI 3:32:5066 +3745.106km/h

35 Micheal TESFAMARIAM ERI 3:33:1567 +1:0245.018km/h

81 Kent Warwick MAIN RSA 3:33:1668 +1:0345.014km/h

94 Azizi SSEMPIJJA UGA 3:34:3869 +2:2544.727km/h

45 Emmanuel SACKEY GHA 3:35:0170 +2:4844.648km/h

15 Comlan augustin ACAKPO BEN "71 "

14 Abdoul bachiki IDRISSOU BEN "72 "

75 Kurotimi ABAKA NGR 3:35:0673 +2:5344.630km/h

80 Jayde JULIUS RSA 3:35:4174 +3:2844.510km/h

92 Mohamed aziz MELKI TUN 3:41:2675 +9:1343.354km/h

70 Afisi BAKARE NGR 3:41:4376 +9:3043.299km/h

24 Seydou BAMOGO BUR 3:49:1877 +17:0541.867km/h

88 Habouria MAHER TUN "78 "

54 Labib Tark BADI LBA "79 "

102 David kinja NJAU KEN "80 "

46 Abdoulaye BANGOURA GUI 3:54:2081 +22:0740.967km/h

19 Romuald SOUDJI BEN 3:56:0982 +23:5640.652km/h

98 Bright jerry CHIPONGO ZIM 3:56:1083 +23:5740.649km/h

56 Teboho KHANTSI LES 3:56:4084 +24:2740.563km/h

17 Nounagnon idiwane AHOUANDJINOU BEN "85 "

71 Akinrotimi ISREAL NGR 3:59:5186 +27:3840.025km/h
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NameRank
NOC
Code

Race
Number

Final Time Time Behind
Average Speed

km/h

53 Ans LAYTEEM LBA OTL

47 Ibrahima sory SYLLA GUI OTL

73 Gabriel oluwafemi SMITH NGR OTL

76 Qodiri AJIBADE NGR OTL

30 Kyalire MUMBERE CHANCE COD DNF

52 Allaeldin AHMOUDA LBA DNF

87 Moise MUGISHA RWA DNF

48 Edwin ndungu KIEYA KEN DNF

44 Emmanuel ARTHUR GHA DNF

39 Bereket desalegn TEMALEW ETH DNF

83 Stefan Jaco DE BOD RSA DNS

66 Dan CRAVEN NAM DNS

13 Mussa AMISSI BDI DNS

12 Ahishakiye LÉONIDAS BDI DNS

Legend:

ExclusionDNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified EXC

REL Relegated WAR Warning OTL Over Time Limit
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